
Manga Workshop Sign-Up
Max. 30
Total Amount collected $150
Total Seat Count 30

Name Email Seats Total Status PayPal

Alex Thomas Alexthomas433@yahoo.com 2 $10.00 Paid 8EM49583RB171621J

Becca Ray karenlray19@gmail.com 2 $10.00 Paid 7KN54739DG180650E

Blaine Humphry blaine097@outlook.com 1 $5.00 Paid 04P08234SN309412H

Geronimo Oyenard goyenard@yahoo.com 1 $5.00 Paid 85652546G6236022S

Jennifer Peterson jpeterson3@np.edu 4 $20.00 Paid 6S000011K3213470S

John Greene greene1399@gmail.com 3 $15.00 Paid 89K25367L1847731N

Kagan Byers kaganbyer@icloud.com 1 $5.00 Paid 2AE972002E803824Y

Kayla Chambliss kperkins3@atu.edu 2 $10.00 Paid 0JJ0972438384094L

Lane Christie matthew.lane25@outlook.com 1 $5.00 Paid 6A375696N54961232

Megan Dibenedetto Megand044@gmail.com 2 $10.00 Paid 9XY203455W7991913

Melody Moore MellodyDolly@Gmail.com 1 $5.00 Paid 8BG41686B9876944A

Ravyn Hawkins ravynhawkins@gmail.com 2 $10.00 Paid 51028680ST7876137



Name Email Seats Total Status PayPal

Sadie Alexander alexanderthefirst24@gmail.com 2 $10.00 Paid 0C800912JG505864D

Sara Burks marthaburks.mb@gmail.com 3 $15.00 Paid 28C954442R665342S

Sara Graves gravessara75@gmail.com 2 $10.00 Paid 9HE31220UY625541S

Wynn Brewster-
Deckard

e.jane.brewster@gmail.com 1 $5.00 Paid 8VF571629W470090N
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